
Limited NonPro Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 21 3rd 25 1st 22
258 Luke England - Shot/Asha/TT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 4.0 17.0 1.0 21.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 18.0 71.0 1
251 Brittany Chrisman - Shot/ASHA Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 1.0 20.0 2.0 20.0 6.0 20.0 14.0 9.0 69.0 2
257 Kelsey Stokes - Shot/Asha/TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 13.0 4.0 18.0 2.0 24.0 11.0 12.0 67.0 3
245 Steve Drennan - Shot/ASHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 10.0 11.0 8.0 14.0 5.0 21.0 3.0 20.0 66.0 4
15 Ira Southerland - Shot/Asha Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 14.0 7.0 13.0 9.0 4.0 22.0 4.0 19.0 57.0 5

286 Beverly Moseley - Shot Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 12.0 9.0 3.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 17.0 6.0 53.0 6
12 Shelly Logan - Shot/Asha Show Biz Flash - 3628539 11.0 10.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 21.0 52.0 7

217 Beverley Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 5.0 16.0 10.0 12.0 20.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 51.0 8
247 Joan Martin - Shot/ASHA Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 3.0 18.0 7.0 15.0 22.0 4.0 9.0 14.0 51.0 9
271 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 2.0 19.0 16.0 6.0 14.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 50.0 10
250 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 17.0 4.0 5.0 17.0 15.0 11.0 7.0 16.0 48.0 11
9 Kim Reiter - Shot/Asha MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 19.0 4.0 45.0 12

263 Parke Greeson - Shot/TT Lenas Alley - We need this 16.0 5.0 19.0 3.0 12.0 14.0 1.0 22.0 44.0 13
52 Elaine Sullivan - Shot/Asha Missing Fifty Grand - 4504560 13.0 8.0 21.0 1.0 8.0 18.0 8.0 15.0 42.0 14

299 Alicia M Koeneke - Shot Rio Dun Hollywood - 5169291 15.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 24.0 2.0 15.0 8.0 32.0 15
262 Echo Dickson - Shot/Asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 9.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 21.0 5.0 21.0 2.0 30.0 16
14 Ira Southerland - Shot Buckaroo Star - 5064580 18.0 3.0 18.0 4.0 16.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 28.0 17

216 Amy Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Shezalacylena - 4391256 20.0 1.0 9.0 13.0 19.0 7.0 18.0 5.0 26.0 18
20 Sam Hendricks - Shot Peppies Lucky Star - 4781026 19.0 2.0 20.0 2.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 10.0 23.0 19
25 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 7.0 14.0 #N/A 1.0 25.0 #N/A 0.0
58 Jacquline Kotzur - Shot KR Playin With Gun - 4646471 #N/A #N/A 23.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0
59 Jennifer Weber - shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 #N/A #N/A #N/A 16.0 7.0 0.0
63 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 SCR 17.0 5.0 25.0 1.0 20.0 3.0 0.0

275 Reese Rosenauer - Shot Son of Blue Max - 569370 #N/A #N/A 9.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0
289 Valerie Clark - Shot Sparkles Valentine - 4853023 SCR 15.0 7.0 3.0 23.0 22.0 1.0 0.0
293 Kaylan Marks - Shot Sprats Electric Spark - 4797027 #N/A #N/A 18.0 8.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 20 251 Brittany Chrisman - Shot/ASHA Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

2 19 271 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 69.0

3 18 247 Joan Martin - Shot/ASHA Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

4 17 258 Luke England - Shot/Asha/TT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

5 16 217 Beverley Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

6 15 9 Kim Reiter - Shot/Asha MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

7 14 25 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 60.0

8 13 257 Kelsey Stokes - Shot/Asha/TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

9 12 262 Echo Dickson - Shot/Asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 57.0

10 11 245 Steve Drennan - Shot/ASHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

11 10 12 Shelly Logan - Shot/Asha Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

12 9 286 Beverly Moseley - Shot Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

13 8 52 Elaine Sullivan - Shot/Asha Missing Fifty Grand - 4504560 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

14 7 15 Ira Southerland - Shot/Asha Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 52.0

15 6 299 Alicia M Koeneke - Shot Rio Dun Hollywood - 5169291 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

16 5 263 Parke Greeson - Shot/TT Lenas Alley - We need this 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

17 4 250 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 48.0

18 3 14 Ira Southerland - Shot Buckaroo Star - 5064580 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 48.0

19 2 20 Sam Hendricks - Shot Peppies Lucky Star - 4781026 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

20 1 216 Amy Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Shezalacylena - 4391256 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 39.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 21 258 Luke England - Shot/Asha/TT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 59.0

2 20 251 Brittany Chrisman - Shot/ASHA Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

3 19 286 Beverly Moseley - Shot Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 56.0

4 18 257 Kelsey Stokes - Shot/Asha/TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

5 17 250 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 54.0

6 16 299 Alicia M Koeneke - Shot Rio Dun Hollywood - 5169291 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

7 15 247 Joan Martin - Shot/ASHA Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 53.0

8 14 245 Steve Drennan - Shot/ASHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

9 13 216 Amy Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Shezalacylena - 4391256 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 51.0

10 12 217 Beverley Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 51.0

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Trail
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

11 11 262 Echo Dickson - Shot/Asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 50.0

12 10 9 Kim Reiter - Shot/Asha MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

13 9 15 Ira Southerland - Shot/Asha Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 50.0

14 8 12 Shelly Logan - Shot/Asha Show Biz Flash - 3628539 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0

15 7 289 Valerie Clark - Shot Sparkles Valentine - 4853023 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

16 6 271 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

17 5 63 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 48.0

18 4 14 Ira Southerland - Shot Buckaroo Star - 5064580 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 48.0

19 3 263 Parke Greeson - Shot/TT Lenas Alley - We need this 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

20 2 20 Sam Hendricks - Shot Peppies Lucky Star - 4781026 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 41.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

21 1 52 Elaine Sullivan - Shot/Asha Missing Fifty Grand - 4504560 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 40.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 8 3 6 5 7 4

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 25.0 25 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 66.0

2 24.0 257 Kelsey Stokes - Shot/Asha/TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 61.5

3 23.0 289 Valerie Clark - Shot Sparkles Valentine - 4853023 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 61.0

4 22.0 15 Ira Southerland - Shot/Asha Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.5

5 21.0 245 Steve Drennan - Shot/ASHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.5

6 20.0 251 Brittany Chrisman - Shot/ASHA Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 59.5

7 19.0 286 Beverly Moseley - Shot Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 59.0

8 18.0 52 Elaine Sullivan - Shot/Asha Missing Fifty Grand - 4504560 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.5

9 17.0 275 Reese Rosenauer - Shot Son of Blue Max - 569370 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 57.0

10 16.0 9 Kim Reiter - Shot/Asha MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 56.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 8 3 6 5 7 4

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 15.0 258 Luke England - Shot/Asha/TT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 56.0

12 14.0 263 Parke Greeson - Shot/TT Lenas Alley - We need this 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 55.0

13 13.0 12 Shelly Logan - Shot/Asha Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 53.5

14 12.0 271 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 51.5

15 11.0 250 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.5

16 10.0 14 Ira Southerland - Shot Buckaroo Star - 5064580 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 47.5

17 9.0 20 Sam Hendricks - Shot Peppies Lucky Star - 4781026 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 47.0

18 8.0 293 Kaylan Marks - Shot Sprats Electric Spark - 4797027 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 46.5

19 7.0 216 Amy Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Shezalacylena - 4391256 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 45.5

20 6.0 217 Beverley Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 8 3 6 5 7 4

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

21 5.0 262 Echo Dickson - Shot/Asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 1.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 45.0

22 4.0 247 Joan Martin - Shot/ASHA Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.5 7.5 6.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 43.0

23 3.0 58 Jacquline Kotzur - Shot KR Playin With Gun - 4646471 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 41.0

24 2.0 299 Alicia M Koeneke - Shot Rio Dun Hollywood - 5169291 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.0

25 1.0 63 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 22.0 263 Parke Greeson - Shot/TT Lenas Alley - We need this 8 7 4 4 8 9 40

2 21.0 12 Shelly Logan - Shot/Asha Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7 8 4 4 7 7 37

3 20.0 245 Steve Drennan - Shot/ASHA Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7 8 5 4 7 6 37

4 19.0 15 Ira Southerland - Shot/Asha Popeyes Dry Doc - 4467922 6 7 4 5 6 5 33

5 18.0 258 Luke England - Shot/Asha/TT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5 7 2 4 7 7 32

6 17.0 217 Beverley Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6 4 4 4 6 8 32

7 16.0 250 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 7 6 4 3 4 6 30

8 15.0 52 Elaine Sullivan - Shot/Asha Missing Fifty Grand - 4504560 6 6 4 3 4 5 28

9 14.0 247 Joan Martin - Shot/ASHA Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 2 3 5 4 6 6 26

10 13.0 271 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 2 2 4 4 6 7 25

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 12.0 257 Kelsey Stokes - Shot/Asha/TT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 4 6 2 3 5 5 25

12 11.0 14 Ira Southerland - Shot Buckaroo Star - 5064580 5 4 3 4 4 4 24

13 10.0 20 Sam Hendricks - Shot Peppies Lucky Star - 4781026 4 2 3 3 4 4 20

14 9.0 251 Brittany Chrisman - Shot/ASHA Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 3 4 3 3 4 3 20

15 8.0 299 Alicia M Koeneke - Shot Rio Dun Hollywood - 5169291 5 2 4 2 4 2 19

16 7.0 59 Jennifer Weber - shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5 6 1 2 2 3 19

17 6.0 286 Beverly Moseley - Shot Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 5 5 1 1 2 4 18

18 5.0 216 Amy Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Shezalacylena - 4391256 4 3 2 2 4 2 17

19 4.0 9 Kim Reiter - Shot/Asha MS Becaco River - 4869099 4 5 2 1 2 2 16

20 3.0 63 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 3 5 1 2 0 0 11



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

21 2.0 262 Echo Dickson - Shot/Asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 2 2 1 1 2 2 10

22 1.0 289 Valerie Clark - Shot Sparkles Valentine - 4853023 1 2 1 1 1 2 8


	limited all bryan.pdf
	Sheet1

	limited classes
	Limit_NP_Pleasure
	Limit_NP_Trail
	Limit_NP_Reining
	Limit_NP_Cowhorse


